

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25521/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 08/08/2008 in CWP No. 9595/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HUKAM CHAND GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR GENERAL, I.C.A.R. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master