

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3580 OF 2009

HUKAM CHAND GUPTA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR GENERAL, I.C.A.R. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 27/03/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s)

In-Person

For Respondent(s)

Ms. B.Sunita Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on 24th July, 2012.

Registry to send communication to this effect
to the appellant appearing in person.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER